Releases - May 28, 2015

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

276056
248795
275809
260807
160198
257369
205261
186009

Book
Marshall
Breedlove
Dismond
Johnson
Jones
Simpson
Lewis

Mason
Amy
Jason
David
Roy
Lloyd
Joseph
Ricky

R
L
M

Shannon

Alan

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court

Released From

Henderson County Jail
Logan County Jail
Henderson County Jail
Allen County Jail

Simpson County Jail
Henderson County Jail
Marion County Jail
Roederer Assessment Cntr

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)



