DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
276056 Book	Mason	R	Shock Probation Began - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
248795 Marshall	Amy	L	Shock Probation Began - In State	Logan County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
275809 Breedlove	Jason	M	Shock Probation Began - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
260807 Dismond	David		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Allen County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
160198 Johnson	Roy	Shannon	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Simpson County Jail	Class B (10 - 20 years)
257369 Jones	Lloyd		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
205261 Simpson	Joseph	Alan	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Marion County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
186009 Lewis	Ricky		Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)